
DIVISION RANK NAME PR_DIV AWARD TIME BIB

Overall 1 GRIGORESCU FILIP m40-44 1:53:08 137

Overall 2 ENE RAZVAN m45-49 1:53:48 152

Overall 3 MOGA CATALIN m40-44 1:57:09 123

Overall 4 GHICA ALEXANDRU m40-44 1:57:35 5

Overall 5 IONITA BOGDAN MIHAI m50-54 1:59:18 61

Overall 6 JUNCU IOAN BOGDAN m25-29 2:01:26 26

Overall 7 SPATARU LAURENTIU GEORGES m45-49 2:01:59 92

Overall 8 GHETU DAN m40-44 2:02:51 114

Overall 9 DANTIS MARIAN m35-39 2:05:14 57

Overall 10 NEDELCU EMILIAN m40-44 2:06:26 3

Overall 11 BODEANU SILVIU m35-39 2:08:55 133

Overall 12 CHIRILA SILVIU m25-29 2:09:43 165

Overall 13 MATEI CATALIN ION m40-44 2:10:15 148

Overall 14 TRANULEA CRISTIAN-VIRGIL m17-19 2:10:37 140

Overall 15 MACOVEI CONSTANTIN m40-44 2:11:22 105

Overall 16 ZANFIR ALEXANDRU OVIDIU m35-39 2:12:23 52

Overall 17 VLADAN LAURENTIU m35-39 2:13:44 44

Overall 18 ANGELESCU ADRIAN m50-54 2:14:21 50

Overall 19 LEBU BOGDAN m45-49 2:15:46 132

Overall 20 STROE FLORIAN m50-54 2:17:34 79

Overall 21 SZAKACS MARIA f45-49 2:18:32 162

Overall 22 STANCIU ANDREI m30-34 2:19:15 120

Overall 23 KEHAIYAN MIHAI m40-44 2:20:29 99

Overall 24 DAN COSTIN m40-44 2:20:34 49

Overall 25 CERGAU ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:21:05 138

Overall 26 GOIA BOGDAN-IULIAN m30-34 2:21:28 47

Overall 27 DUTA DRAGOS m35-39 2:21:37 169

Overall 28 MANOLE COSMIN m35-39 2:22:17 45

Overall 29 SIMION STEFAN m14-16 2:22:37 136

Overall 30 STEFANESCU CRISTIAN m40-44 2:22:48 76

Overall 31 MANOLE LIVIU m30-34 2:23:37 85

Overall 32 BALMES ADRIAN m35-39 2:23:48 25

Overall 33 BITULEANU EMIL m55-59 2:24:35 4

Overall 34 BABENCO COSMIN m45-49 2:25:22 104

Overall 35 BERAR GEORGE m35-39 2:25:46 37

Overall 36 URSANU ANDREI m35-39 2:28:34 19

Overall 37 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:28:50 2

Overall 38 AMBRUS ATTILA m50-54 2:29:00 15

Overall 39 IORDACHE ANDREEA DIANA f14-16 2:29:34 108

Overall 40 OANCIA ADRIAN m40-44 2:30:03 58

Overall 41 DANTIS OTILIA f35-39 2:31:02 56

Overall 42 SELTEA ALEX m35-39 2:33:00 97

Overall 43 MINEA SORIN m35-39 2:33:17 130

Clasament Individual



Overall 44 BENESCU VICTOR m45-49 2:33:46 16

Overall 45 INDREAS ADRIAN m50-54 2:34:35 142

Overall 46 BIRSAN NICOLAE ANDI m50-54 2:34:53 42

Overall 47 ROSCA PAUL m35-39 2:35:04 164

Overall 48 MARIN ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:35:17 135

Overall 49 OVIDIU NICOIU m30-34 2:35:56 35

Overall 50 DOGARU MARIAN m35-39 2:36:04 96

Overall 51 PANDELACHE MARIUS m40-44 2:36:57 95

Overall 52 VARSESCU OVIDIU m35-39 2:37:14 158

Overall 53 MANICUTA MONICA f30-34 2:38:29 73

Overall 54 LUCIAN TEMELCEA m40-44 2:39:07 159

Overall 55 OPRICA VASILE m40-44 2:39:37 31

Overall 56 MARGA RADU COSTIN m40-44 2:39:55 157

Overall 57 APOSTOL GABRIEL m45-49 2:40:18 106

Overall 58 PAZU GELU m45-49 2:40:42 156

Overall 59 NITU FLORIAN-SOREL m50-54 2:40:49 126

Overall 60 TUDOR PAUL m35-39 2:41:19 30

Overall 61 NITA ADRIAN m50-54 2:41:24 11

Overall 62 STANCIU TUDOR DAN m30-34 2:42:06 155

Overall 63 MARZA COSTIN m35-39 2:42:21 23

Overall 64 SAMSON ADRIAN m30-34 2:42:45 60

Overall 65 GILMEANU RAZVAN m40-44 2:44:03 18

Overall 66 BIANU MATEI m30-34 2:46:41 93

Overall 67 DOWNS BRAD m40-44 2:48:02 51

Overall 68 NITA MARIUS m40-44 2:48:20 147

Overall 69 MASUT DAN m50-54 2:48:34 134

Overall 70 JELESCU EDUARD m45-49 2:48:44 129

Overall 71 FILIP SHAVOV m30-34 2:49:18 59

Overall 72 TOBA BOGDAN m40-44 2:49:50 143

Overall 73 EFTENE IONEL m40-44 2:50:40 12

Overall 74 TURIGA STEFAN m35-39 2:50:48 6

Overall 75 LEONTE VLAD m35-39 2:51:06 150

Overall 76 DAVID ANDREI m40-44 2:51:19 53

Overall 77 BAJESCU MANUEL m60+ 2:51:47 98

Overall 78 MIHAI PETU m35-39 2:53:02 168

Overall 79 MANDRILA CATALIN m40-44 2:55:01 166

Overall 80 MOISE VLAD m25-29 2:55:09 83

Overall 81 PRISLOPAN SORIN m40-44 2:55:51 115

Overall 82 SERBAN IULIAN m35-39 2:56:26 22

Overall 83 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m45-49 2:56:34 82

Overall 84 STOICA DRAGOS m35-39 2:56:42 80

Overall 85 CERNEA MIHAI m35-39 2:57:37 48

Overall 86 MOISE IULIA-MAGDALENA f25-29 2:57:53 14

Overall 87 STAICU ANDREI m35-39 2:57:54 167

Overall 88 ION GABRIEL m25-29 2:58:10 63

Overall 89 NECULA FLORIN m35-39 3:00:18 32

Overall 90 DUMITRU DRAGOS m30-34 3:00:50 77



Overall 91 CERNEA MARIA f25-29 3:00:56 88

Overall 92 BACIU CRISTIN m25-29 3:04:25 62

Overall 93 MORARI DAN m45-49 3:04:59 109

Overall 94 VADUVA MARINICA GELU f40-44 3:05:09 10

Overall 95 MATEI ALEXANDRU m30-34 3:05:11 124

Overall 96 LIVIU CHIRILA m55-59 3:05:12 153

Overall 97 PAUN MUGUR m50-54 3:05:57 29

Overall 98 BREJA BOGDAN m40-44 3:07:40 86

Overall 99 IOVU FLORIN m40-44 3:08:02 90

Overall 100 TUDOR FELIX MINA m17-19 3:09:35 119

Overall 101 DON GRUIA PETRU m14-16 3:11:53 101

Overall 102 NITA DOREL m45-49 3:13:10 145

Overall 103 GOGONEATA BASARAB m40-44 3:13:29 146

Overall 104 SOLACOLU GHEORGHE m40-44 3:14:09 39

Overall 105 CERBU SORIN m35-39 3:15:01 9

Overall 106 ZALMAN STEFAN LAUREAN m35-39 3:17:07 41

Overall 107 GERGANA DANEVA f30-34 3:18:35 89

Overall 108 MAXIM ANDREI m35-39 3:18:38 75

Overall 109 PLATON GABRIEL m50-54 3:19:53 128

Overall 110 APOSTU CONSTANTIN m60+ 3:22:19 113

Overall 111 DOBRE CATALIN m35-39 3:22:48 36

Overall 112 IONESCU DANIEL m55-59 3:24:42 112

Overall 113 DON ION m50-54 3:30:38 110

Overall 114 OVIDIU NEGHINA m35-39 3:31:45 67

Overall 115 CHICHIRITA CIPRIAN m30-34 3:31:59 68

Overall 116 MATEI STEFAN m25-29 3:32:39 94

Overall 117 NICOLAU MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA f30-34 3:33:47 84

Overall 118 DIACONESCU RADU m45-49 3:36:31 71

Overall 119 POSTELNICU CIPRIAN m35-39 3:39:30 21

Overall 120 SFIRLOS EUGEN m25-29 3:40:18 139

Overall 121 URSANU ADELA f35-39 3:42:05 20

Overall 122 BRAGA GABRIEL m55-59 3:43:27 122

Overall 123 BARBULESCU CONSTANTIN m40-44 3:47:18 102

Overall 124 CAPRARUS STELIAN m40-44 4:00:35 24

Overall 125 BRAGA GEORGIANA f30-34 4:17:16 131

Overall 126 DOBRESCU DAMIAN m40-44 4:18:30 8

Overall 127 CITEA MARIA SIMINA f30-34 4:18:30 7

Overall 128 ARVA MARIAN TIBERIU m25-29 4:36:44 65

Overall 129 CUC VALERIU m60+ 4:45:17 100

Female 1 SZAKACS MARIA f45-49 2:18:32 162

Female 2 IORDACHE ANDREEA DIANA f14-16 2:29:34 108

Female 3 DANTIS OTILIA f35-39 2:31:02 56

Female 4 MANICUTA MONICA f30-34 2:38:29 73

Female 5 MOISE IULIA-MAGDALENA f25-29 2:57:53 14

Female 6 CERNEA MARIA f25-29 3:00:56 88



Female 7 VADUVA MARINICA GELU f40-44 3:05:09 10

Female 8 GERGANA DANEVA f30-34 3:18:35 89

Female 9 NICOLAU MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA f30-34 3:33:47 84

Female 10 URSANU ADELA f35-39 3:42:05 20

Female 11 BRAGA GEORGIANA f30-34 4:17:16 131

Female 12 CITEA MARIA SIMINA f30-34 4:18:30 7

f14-16 1 IORDACHE ANDREEA DIANA f14-16 2:29:34 108

f25-29 1 MOISE IULIA-MAGDALENA f25-29 2:57:53 14

f25-29 2 CERNEA MARIA f25-29 3:00:56 88

f30-34 1 MANICUTA MONICA f30-34 2:38:29 73

f30-34 2 GERGANA DANEVA f30-34 3:18:35 89

f30-34 3 NICOLAU MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA f30-34 3:33:47 84

f30-34 4 BRAGA GEORGIANA f30-34 4:17:16 131

f30-34 5 CITEA MARIA SIMINA f30-34 4:18:30 7

f35-39 1 DANTIS OTILIA f35-39 2:31:02 56

f35-39 2 URSANU ADELA f35-39 3:42:05 20

f40-44 1 VADUVA MARINICA GELU f40-44 3:05:09 10

f45-49 1 SZAKACS MARIA f45-49 2:18:32 162

Male 1 GRIGORESCU FILIP m40-44 1:53:08 137

Male 2 ENE RAZVAN m45-49 1:53:48 152

Male 3 MOGA CATALIN m40-44 1:57:09 123

Male 4 GHICA ALEXANDRU m40-44 1:57:35 5

Male 5 IONITA BOGDAN MIHAI m50-54 1:59:18 61

Male 6 JUNCU IOAN BOGDAN m25-29 2:01:26 26

Male 7 SPATARU LAURENTIU GEORGES m45-49 2:01:59 92

Male 8 GHETU DAN m40-44 2:02:51 114

Male 9 DANTIS MARIAN m35-39 2:05:14 57

Male 10 NEDELCU EMILIAN m40-44 2:06:26 3

Male 11 BODEANU SILVIU m35-39 2:08:55 133

Male 12 CHIRILA SILVIU m25-29 2:09:43 165

Male 13 MATEI CATALIN ION m40-44 2:10:15 148

Male 14 TRANULEA CRISTIAN-VIRGIL m17-19 2:10:37 140

Male 15 MACOVEI CONSTANTIN m40-44 2:11:22 105

Male 16 ZANFIR ALEXANDRU OVIDIU m35-39 2:12:23 52

Male 17 VLADAN LAURENTIU m35-39 2:13:44 44

Male 18 ANGELESCU ADRIAN m50-54 2:14:21 50

Male 19 LEBU BOGDAN m45-49 2:15:46 132

Male 20 STROE FLORIAN m50-54 2:17:34 79

Male 21 STANCIU ANDREI m30-34 2:19:15 120

Male 22 KEHAIYAN MIHAI m40-44 2:20:29 99

Male 23 DAN COSTIN m40-44 2:20:34 49

Male 24 CERGAU ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:21:05 138

Male 25 GOIA BOGDAN-IULIAN m30-34 2:21:28 47

Male 26 DUTA DRAGOS m35-39 2:21:37 169



Male 27 MANOLE COSMIN m35-39 2:22:17 45

Male 28 SIMION STEFAN m14-16 2:22:37 136

Male 29 STEFANESCU CRISTIAN m40-44 2:22:48 76

Male 30 MANOLE LIVIU m30-34 2:23:37 85

Male 31 BALMES ADRIAN m35-39 2:23:48 25

Male 32 BITULEANU EMIL m55-59 2:24:35 4

Male 33 BABENCO COSMIN m45-49 2:25:22 104

Male 34 BERAR GEORGE m35-39 2:25:46 37

Male 35 URSANU ANDREI m35-39 2:28:34 19

Male 36 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:28:50 2

Male 37 AMBRUS ATTILA m50-54 2:29:00 15

Male 38 OANCIA ADRIAN m40-44 2:30:03 58

Male 39 SELTEA ALEX m35-39 2:33:00 97

Male 40 MINEA SORIN m35-39 2:33:17 130

Male 41 BENESCU VICTOR m45-49 2:33:46 16

Male 42 INDREAS ADRIAN m50-54 2:34:35 142

Male 43 BIRSAN NICOLAE ANDI m50-54 2:34:53 42

Male 44 ROSCA PAUL m35-39 2:35:04 164

Male 45 MARIN ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:35:17 135

Male 46 OVIDIU NICOIU m30-34 2:35:56 35

Male 47 DOGARU MARIAN m35-39 2:36:04 96

Male 48 PANDELACHE MARIUS m40-44 2:36:57 95

Male 49 VARSESCU OVIDIU m35-39 2:37:14 158

Male 50 LUCIAN TEMELCEA m40-44 2:39:07 159

Male 51 OPRICA VASILE m40-44 2:39:37 31

Male 52 MARGA RADU COSTIN m40-44 2:39:55 157

Male 53 APOSTOL GABRIEL m45-49 2:40:18 106

Male 54 PAZU GELU m45-49 2:40:42 156

Male 55 NITU FLORIAN-SOREL m50-54 2:40:49 126

Male 56 TUDOR PAUL m35-39 2:41:19 30

Male 57 NITA ADRIAN m50-54 2:41:24 11

Male 58 STANCIU TUDOR DAN m30-34 2:42:06 155

Male 59 MARZA COSTIN m35-39 2:42:21 23

Male 60 SAMSON ADRIAN m30-34 2:42:45 60

Male 61 GILMEANU RAZVAN m40-44 2:44:03 18

Male 62 BIANU MATEI m30-34 2:46:41 93

Male 63 DOWNS BRAD m40-44 2:48:02 51

Male 64 NITA MARIUS m40-44 2:48:20 147

Male 65 MASUT DAN m50-54 2:48:34 134

Male 66 JELESCU EDUARD m45-49 2:48:44 129

Male 67 FILIP SHAVOV m30-34 2:49:18 59

Male 68 TOBA BOGDAN m40-44 2:49:50 143

Male 69 EFTENE IONEL m40-44 2:50:40 12

Male 70 TURIGA STEFAN m35-39 2:50:48 6

Male 71 LEONTE VLAD m35-39 2:51:06 150

Male 72 DAVID ANDREI m40-44 2:51:19 53

Male 73 BAJESCU MANUEL m60+ 2:51:47 98



Male 74 MIHAI PETU m35-39 2:53:02 168

Male 75 MANDRILA CATALIN m40-44 2:55:01 166

Male 76 MOISE VLAD m25-29 2:55:09 83

Male 77 PRISLOPAN SORIN m40-44 2:55:51 115

Male 78 SERBAN IULIAN m35-39 2:56:26 22

Male 79 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m45-49 2:56:34 82

Male 80 STOICA DRAGOS m35-39 2:56:42 80

Male 81 CERNEA MIHAI m35-39 2:57:37 48

Male 82 STAICU ANDREI m35-39 2:57:54 167

Male 83 ION GABRIEL m25-29 2:58:10 63

Male 84 NECULA FLORIN m35-39 3:00:18 32

Male 85 DUMITRU DRAGOS m30-34 3:00:50 77

Male 86 BACIU CRISTIN m25-29 3:04:25 62

Male 87 MORARI DAN m45-49 3:04:59 109

Male 88 MATEI ALEXANDRU m30-34 3:05:11 124

Male 89 LIVIU CHIRILA m55-59 3:05:12 153

Male 90 PAUN MUGUR m50-54 3:05:57 29

Male 91 BREJA BOGDAN m40-44 3:07:40 86

Male 92 IOVU FLORIN m40-44 3:08:02 90

Male 93 TUDOR FELIX MINA m17-19 3:09:35 119

Male 94 DON GRUIA PETRU m14-16 3:11:53 101

Male 95 NITA DOREL m45-49 3:13:10 145

Male 96 GOGONEATA BASARAB m40-44 3:13:29 146

Male 97 SOLACOLU GHEORGHE m40-44 3:14:09 39

Male 98 CERBU SORIN m35-39 3:15:01 9

Male 99 ZALMAN STEFAN LAUREAN m35-39 3:17:07 41

Male 100 MAXIM ANDREI m35-39 3:18:38 75

Male 101 PLATON GABRIEL m50-54 3:19:53 128

Male 102 APOSTU CONSTANTIN m60+ 3:22:19 113

Male 103 DOBRE CATALIN m35-39 3:22:48 36

Male 104 IONESCU DANIEL m55-59 3:24:42 112

Male 105 DON ION m50-54 3:30:38 110

Male 106 OVIDIU NEGHINA m35-39 3:31:45 67

Male 107 CHICHIRITA CIPRIAN m30-34 3:31:59 68

Male 108 MATEI STEFAN m25-29 3:32:39 94

Male 109 DIACONESCU RADU m45-49 3:36:31 71

Male 110 POSTELNICU CIPRIAN m35-39 3:39:30 21

Male 111 SFIRLOS EUGEN m25-29 3:40:18 139

Male 112 BRAGA GABRIEL m55-59 3:43:27 122

Male 113 BARBULESCU CONSTANTIN m40-44 3:47:18 102

Male 114 CAPRARUS STELIAN m40-44 4:00:35 24

Male 115 DOBRESCU DAMIAN m40-44 4:18:30 8

Male 116 ARVA MARIAN TIBERIU m25-29 4:36:44 65

Male 117 CUC VALERIU m60+ 4:45:17 100



m14-16 1 SIMION STEFAN m14-16 2:22:37 136

m14-16 2 DON GRUIA PETRU m14-16 3:11:53 101

m17-19 1 TRANULEA CRISTIAN-VIRGIL m17-19 2:10:37 140

m17-19 2 TUDOR FELIX MINA m17-19 3:09:35 119

m25-29 1 JUNCU IOAN BOGDAN m25-29 2:01:26 26

m25-29 2 CHIRILA SILVIU m25-29 2:09:43 165

m25-29 3 MOISE VLAD m25-29 2:55:09 83

m25-29 4 ION GABRIEL m25-29 2:58:10 63

m25-29 5 BACIU CRISTIN m25-29 3:04:25 62

m25-29 6 MATEI STEFAN m25-29 3:32:39 94

m25-29 7 SFIRLOS EUGEN m25-29 3:40:18 139

m25-29 8 ARVA MARIAN TIBERIU m25-29 4:36:44 65

m30-34 1 STANCIU ANDREI m30-34 2:19:15 120

m30-34 2 CERGAU ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:21:05 138

m30-34 3 GOIA BOGDAN-IULIAN m30-34 2:21:28 47

m30-34 4 MANOLE LIVIU m30-34 2:23:37 85

m30-34 5 MARIN ALEXANDRU m30-34 2:35:17 135

m30-34 6 OVIDIU NICOIU m30-34 2:35:56 35

m30-34 7 STANCIU TUDOR DAN m30-34 2:42:06 155

m30-34 8 SAMSON ADRIAN m30-34 2:42:45 60

m30-34 9 BIANU MATEI m30-34 2:46:41 93

m30-34 10 FILIP SHAVOV m30-34 2:49:18 59

m30-34 11 DUMITRU DRAGOS m30-34 3:00:50 77

m30-34 12 MATEI ALEXANDRU m30-34 3:05:11 124

m30-34 13 CHICHIRITA CIPRIAN m30-34 3:31:59 68

m35-39 1 DANTIS MARIAN m35-39 2:05:14 57

m35-39 2 BODEANU SILVIU m35-39 2:08:55 133

m35-39 3 ZANFIR ALEXANDRU OVIDIU m35-39 2:12:23 52

m35-39 4 VLADAN LAURENTIU m35-39 2:13:44 44

m35-39 5 DUTA DRAGOS m35-39 2:21:37 169

m35-39 6 MANOLE COSMIN m35-39 2:22:17 45

m35-39 7 BALMES ADRIAN m35-39 2:23:48 25

m35-39 8 BERAR GEORGE m35-39 2:25:46 37

m35-39 9 URSANU ANDREI m35-39 2:28:34 19

m35-39 10 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:28:50 2

m35-39 11 SELTEA ALEX m35-39 2:33:00 97

m35-39 12 MINEA SORIN m35-39 2:33:17 130

m35-39 13 ROSCA PAUL m35-39 2:35:04 164

m35-39 14 DOGARU MARIAN m35-39 2:36:04 96

m35-39 15 VARSESCU OVIDIU m35-39 2:37:14 158

m35-39 16 TUDOR PAUL m35-39 2:41:19 30

m35-39 17 MARZA COSTIN m35-39 2:42:21 23

m35-39 18 TURIGA STEFAN m35-39 2:50:48 6

m35-39 19 LEONTE VLAD m35-39 2:51:06 150

m35-39 20 MIHAI PETU m35-39 2:53:02 168

m35-39 21 SERBAN IULIAN m35-39 2:56:26 22



m35-39 22 STOICA DRAGOS m35-39 2:56:42 80

m35-39 23 CERNEA MIHAI m35-39 2:57:37 48

m35-39 24 STAICU ANDREI m35-39 2:57:54 167

m35-39 25 NECULA FLORIN m35-39 3:00:18 32

m35-39 26 CERBU SORIN m35-39 3:15:01 9

m35-39 27 ZALMAN STEFAN LAUREAN m35-39 3:17:07 41

m35-39 28 MAXIM ANDREI m35-39 3:18:38 75

m35-39 29 DOBRE CATALIN m35-39 3:22:48 36

m35-39 30 OVIDIU NEGHINA m35-39 3:31:45 67

m35-39 31 POSTELNICU CIPRIAN m35-39 3:39:30 21

m40-44 1 GRIGORESCU FILIP m40-44 1:53:08 137

m40-44 2 MOGA CATALIN m40-44 1:57:09 123

m40-44 3 GHICA ALEXANDRU m40-44 1:57:35 5

m40-44 4 GHETU DAN m40-44 2:02:51 114

m40-44 5 NEDELCU EMILIAN m40-44 2:06:26 3

m40-44 6 MATEI CATALIN ION m40-44 2:10:15 148

m40-44 7 MACOVEI CONSTANTIN m40-44 2:11:22 105

m40-44 8 KEHAIYAN MIHAI m40-44 2:20:29 99

m40-44 9 DAN COSTIN m40-44 2:20:34 49

m40-44 10 STEFANESCU CRISTIAN m40-44 2:22:48 76

m40-44 11 OANCIA ADRIAN m40-44 2:30:03 58

m40-44 12 PANDELACHE MARIUS m40-44 2:36:57 95

m40-44 13 LUCIAN TEMELCEA m40-44 2:39:07 159

m40-44 14 OPRICA VASILE m40-44 2:39:37 31

m40-44 15 MARGA RADU COSTIN m40-44 2:39:55 157

m40-44 16 GILMEANU RAZVAN m40-44 2:44:03 18

m40-44 17 DOWNS BRAD m40-44 2:48:02 51

m40-44 18 NITA MARIUS m40-44 2:48:20 147

m40-44 19 TOBA BOGDAN m40-44 2:49:50 143

m40-44 20 EFTENE IONEL m40-44 2:50:40 12

m40-44 21 DAVID ANDREI m40-44 2:51:19 53

m40-44 22 MANDRILA CATALIN m40-44 2:55:01 166

m40-44 23 PRISLOPAN SORIN m40-44 2:55:51 115

m40-44 24 BREJA BOGDAN m40-44 3:07:40 86

m40-44 25 IOVU FLORIN m40-44 3:08:02 90

m40-44 26 GOGONEATA BASARAB m40-44 3:13:29 146

m40-44 27 SOLACOLU GHEORGHE m40-44 3:14:09 39

m40-44 28 BARBULESCU CONSTANTIN m40-44 3:47:18 102

m40-44 29 CAPRARUS STELIAN m40-44 4:00:35 24

m40-44 30 DOBRESCU DAMIAN m40-44 4:18:30 8

m45-49 1 ENE RAZVAN m45-49 1:53:48 152

m45-49 2 SPATARU LAURENTIU GEORGES m45-49 2:01:59 92

m45-49 3 LEBU BOGDAN m45-49 2:15:46 132

m45-49 4 BABENCO COSMIN m45-49 2:25:22 104

m45-49 5 BENESCU VICTOR m45-49 2:33:46 16

m45-49 6 APOSTOL GABRIEL m45-49 2:40:18 106



m45-49 7 PAZU GELU m45-49 2:40:42 156

m45-49 8 JELESCU EDUARD m45-49 2:48:44 129

m45-49 9 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m45-49 2:56:34 82

m45-49 10 MORARI DAN m45-49 3:04:59 109

m45-49 11 NITA DOREL m45-49 3:13:10 145

m45-49 12 DIACONESCU RADU m45-49 3:36:31 71

m50-54 1 IONITA BOGDAN MIHAI m50-54 1:59:18 61

m50-54 2 ANGELESCU ADRIAN m50-54 2:14:21 50

m50-54 3 STROE FLORIAN m50-54 2:17:34 79

m50-54 4 AMBRUS ATTILA m50-54 2:29:00 15

m50-54 5 INDREAS ADRIAN m50-54 2:34:35 142

m50-54 6 BIRSAN NICOLAE ANDI m50-54 2:34:53 42

m50-54 7 NITU FLORIAN-SOREL m50-54 2:40:49 126

m50-54 8 NITA ADRIAN m50-54 2:41:24 11

m50-54 9 MASUT DAN m50-54 2:48:34 134

m50-54 10 PAUN MUGUR m50-54 3:05:57 29

m50-54 11 PLATON GABRIEL m50-54 3:19:53 128

m50-54 12 DON ION m50-54 3:30:38 110

m55-59 1 BITULEANU EMIL m55-59 2:24:35 4

m55-59 2 LIVIU CHIRILA m55-59 3:05:12 153

m55-59 3 IONESCU DANIEL m55-59 3:24:42 112

m55-59 4 BRAGA GABRIEL m55-59 3:43:27 122

m60+ 1 BAJESCU MANUEL m60+ 2:51:47 98

m60+ 2 APOSTU CONSTANTIN m60+ 3:22:19 113

m60+ 3 CUC VALERIU m60+ 4:45:17 100



DIVISION RANK NAME AWARD TIME BIB

Overall 1 CiucasX3 1:48:45 208

Overall 2 Aventuria 1:55:22 203

Overall 3 Specializații 1:57:16 229

Overall 4 Stan&Stan 1:58:15 230

Overall 5 Lupii Tineri CCG 2:00:32 219

Overall 6 Ultimul tren 2:04:46 239

Overall 7 GoPro 2:05:45 215

Overall 8 Unicii 2:12:56 240

Overall 9 IPA 2:17:53 217

Overall 10 Triple Espresso 2:18:39 237

Overall 11 Unstoppable Team 2:19:24 241

Overall 12 Wind Discovery 2:21:53 242

Overall 13 MAD Trio 2:26:33 220

Overall 14 Poiagaion 2:26:53 227

Overall 15 TRIDENT BOYS 2:30:35 234

Overall 16 TRIDENT MIXT 2:31:34 236

Overall 17 GT Racing Team 2:35:42 216

Overall 18 Flying Spurs 2:36:15 214

Overall 19 Nuntasii energici 2:37:45 226

Overall 20 ASP Brasov 2:38:31 201

Overall 21 Melcii 2:40:30 222

Overall 22 Core2 2:42:33 209

Overall 23 Kinetic 2:44:32 218

Overall 24 TRIDENT GIRLS 2:44:38 235

Overall 25 Fara Asfalt 2:49:55 213

Overall 26 BogDan 2:50:58 205

Overall 27 MOGOTEAM 2:55:58 224

Overall 28 Caraiman-Festina 3:01:24 207

Overall 29 ArtSport 3:17:06 200

Overall 30 Worst Pace Scenario 3:21:20 243

Overall 31 TROM BD 3:23:42 238

Overall 32 Poiana cu zumzzet 3:25:30 228

Overall 33 Black & White Family Team 3:30:00 204

Overall 34 Familia fara zahar 3:36:26 211

Overall 35 Strengarii 3:47:22 231

Overall 36 Mau in alergare 3:50:29 221

Overall 37 Fantastic2 3:50:56 212

Overall 38 Tiptil 4:08:16 233

Overall 39 Milions 4:36:39 223

Female 1 MAD Trio 2:26:33 220

Female 2 TRIDENT GIRLS 2:44:38 235

Clasament ștafete



Male 1 Aventuria 1:55:22 203

Male 2 Specializații 1:57:16 229

Male 3 Lupii Tineri CCG 2:00:32 219

Male 4 Ultimul tren 2:04:46 239

Male 5 GoPro 2:05:45 215

Male 6 Unicii 2:12:56 240

Male 7 Wind Discovery 2:21:53 242

Male 8 TRIDENT BOYS 2:30:35 234

Male 9 GT Racing Team 2:35:42 216

Male 10 Flying Spurs 2:36:15 214

Male 11 Nuntasii energici 2:37:45 226

Male 12 Core2 2:42:33 209

Male 13 Kinetic 2:44:32 218

Male 14 Fara Asfalt 2:49:55 213

Male 15 BogDan 2:50:58 205

Male 16 MOGOTEAM 2:55:58 224

Male 17 ArtSport 3:17:06 200

Male 18 Worst Pace Scenario 3:21:20 243

Male 19 TROM BD 3:23:42 238

Male 20 Poiana cu zumzzet 3:25:30 228

Mixed 1 CiucasX3 1:48:45 208

Mixed 2 Stan&Stan 1:58:15 230

Mixed 3 IPA 2:17:53 217

Mixed 4 Triple Espresso 2:18:39 237

Mixed 5 Unstoppable Team 2:19:24 241

Mixed 6 Poiagaion 2:26:53 227

Mixed 7 TRIDENT MIXT 2:31:34 236

Mixed 8 ASP Brasov 2:38:31 201

Mixed 9 Melcii 2:40:30 222

Mixed 10 Caraiman-Festina 3:01:24 207

Mixed 11 Black & White Family Team 3:30:00 204

Mixed 12 Familia fara zahar 3:36:26 211

Mixed 13 Strengarii 3:47:22 231

Mixed 14 Mau in alergare 3:50:29 221

Mixed 15 Fantastic2 3:50:56 212

Mixed 16 Tiptil 4:08:16 233

Mixed 17 Milions 4:36:39 223


